The USG9500 is a new-generation, terabit-level, all-in-one DC firewall from Huawei for cloud
service providers, large-scale DCs, and large-scale enterprise campus networks.
The USG9500 provides terabit-level processing performance and 99.999% reliability. It
integrates multiple security features such as Network Address Translation (NAT), Virtual Private
Network (VPN), Intrusion Protection System (IPS), virtualization, and Service Awareness (SA)
to help enterprises construct cloud computing–oriented DCs under border security protection
and reduce the equipment room investment and Total Cost of Ownership (TCO) per Mbit/s.
USG9500 Series

Software ICSA Labs: Firewalls, IPS, IPSec, SLL-TLS, Anti-Virus
Hardware CB, Rohs, FCC, MET, C-tick, and VCCI
Ordering Guide
Host
USG9520-BASE-AC-51 USG9520 AC Standard Configuration (include X3 AC Chassis, 2*MPU)
USG9520-BASE-DC-51 USG9520 DC Standard Configuration (include X3 DC Chassis, 2*MPU)
USG9560-BASE-DC-51 USG9560 DC Basic Configuration (include X8 DC Chassis, 2*SRU, 1*SFU)
USG9580-BASE-DC-51 USG9580 DC Standard Configuration (include X16 DC Chassis, 2*MPU, 4*SFU)
USG9500 SPUs
SPU-X8X16-B X8&X16 Service Processing Unit (Base Board)
SPU-X3-B2 X3 Service Processing Unit 2 (Base Board)
SPUA-20-O-H Enhanced 20G Firewall Service Processing Unit A 60&80
SPUA-20-O-M Enhanced 20G Firewall Service Processing Unit A 20
SPCA-20-O-H&M Enhanced 20G Firewall Service Expansion Card A
Regulatory, Safety, and EMC Compliance
Certifications
Regulatory Compliance Products comply with CE markings per directives 2014/30/EU and 2014/35/EU.
Safety
•	 UL 60950-1
•	 CSA-C22.2 No. 60950-1
•	 EN 60950-1
•	 IEC 60950-1
EMC: Emissions
•	 EN 55022 Class A
•	 ETSI EN 300 386
•	 IEC 61000-3-2/EN 61000-3-2
•	 IEC 61000-3-3/EN 61000-3-3
•	 FCC CFR47 Part 15 Subpart B Class A
•	 ICES-003 Class A
•	 VCCI V-3 Class A
•	 CNS 13438 Class A
EMC: Immunity
•	 EN 55024
•	 ETSI EN 300 386
•	 CNS 13438 Class A
Host
SPUB-20-O-H Enhanced 20G Firewall Service Processing Unit B 60&80
SPUB-20-O-M Enhanced 20G Firewall Service Processing Unit B 20
SPCB-20-O-H&M Enhanced 20G Firewall Service Expansion Card B
SPCA-APPSEC-FW Enhanced Application Security Service Processing Card A
SPCB-APPSEC-FW Enhanced Application Security Service Processing Card B
USG9500 LPUs
FW-LPUF-120 120G Line Processing Unit
FW-LPUF-240 240G Line Processing Unit
FW-6X10G-SFP+ 6*10GE SFP+ Daughter Card
FW-1X100G-CFP 1*100GE CFP Daughter Card
FW-12X10G-SFP+ 12*10GE SFP+ Daughter Card
FW-3X40G-QSFP+ 3-Port 40GBase-QSFP+ Flexible Card
E8KE-X-101-5X10GE-SFP+ 5-Port 10GBase LAN/WAN-SFP+ Flexible Card A
FW-20X1G-RJ45 20-Port 10/100/1000Base-RJ45 Flexible Card
E8KE-X-101-24XGE-SFP 24-Port 100/1000Base-X-SFP Flexible Card
Note: This table lists only some parts of the USG9500. For more information, please contact your Huawei representative.
GENERAL DISCLAIMER
The information in this document may contain predictive statement including, without limitation, statements regarding the future
financial and operating results, future product portfolios, new technologies, etc. There are a number of factors that could cause